Extraliga starSiho dorostu 2012/2013 - rozpis soutéze

1. kolo
4801.
4802.
4803.
4804.
4805.
4806.
4807.
4808.

2. kolo
48009.
4810.
4811.
4812.
4813.
4814.
4815.
4816.

3. kolo
4817.
4818.
48109.
4820.
4821.
4822.
4823.
4824.

4. kolo
4825.
4826.
4827.
4828.

5. kolo
4829.
4830.
4831.
4832.

play - off

osmifinale

13.03.2013 streda

HC CSOB Poj. Pardubice
HC Sparta Praha

HC Slavia Praha

HC Litvinov

Pirati Chomutov

HC Mountfield

HC AZ Havirov 2010

IHC Pisek

15.03.2013 patek

HC Ocelafi Tfinec

HC Vitkovice Steel

HC Plzen 1929

TJ Bili Tygfi Liberec

HC Dukla Jihlava

HC Kometa Group

HC Energie Karlovy Vary
Rytifi Kladno

16.03.2013 sobota

HC Ocelafi Tfinec

HC Vitkovice Steel

HC Plzen 1929

TJ Bili Tygfi Liberec

HC Dukla Jihlava

HC Kometa Group

HC Energie Karlovy Vary
Rytifi Kladno

HC Ocelafi Tfinec

HC Vitkovice Steel

HC Plzen 1929

TJ Bili Tygfi Liberec

HC Dukla Jihlava

HC Kometa Group

HC Energie Karlovy Vary
Rytifi Kladno

HC CSOB Poj. Pardubice
HC Sparta Praha

HC Slavia Praha

HC Litvinov

Pirati Chomutov

HC Mountfield

HC AZ Havirov 2010

IHC Pisek

HC CSOB Poj. Pardubice
HC Sparta Praha

HC Slavia Praha

HC Litvinov

Pirati Chomutov

HC Mountfield

HC AZ Havirov 2010

IHC Pisek

Gtvrtfinale

18.03.2013 pondéli

20.03.2013 stieda



6. kolo
4833.
4834.
4835.
4836.

7. kolo
4837.
4838.

8. kolo
4839.
4840.

9. kolo
4841.
4842.

21.03.2013 ctvrtek

semifinale
24.03.2013 nedéle

26.03.2013 utery

27.03.2013 stieda

finale

10. kolo 30.03.2013 sobota

4843.

11. kolo 01.04.2013 pondéli

4844.

12. kolo 02.03.2013 utery

4845.



